ORIGINAL

BEFORE THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION RECEIVED FPSC

65 JAN 28 AM 11: 08

In re: Complaint of XO Florida, Inc. against DOCKET NO. 041114-TP BellSouth Telecommunications, Inc. alleged refusal to convert circuits to UNEs; and | DATED: JANUARY 28, 2005 CLERK request for expedited processing.

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I HEREBY CERTIFY that the original and one correct copy of Staff's Third Set of Interrogatories (Nos. 23-28) has been served by U. S. mail to Ms. Vicki Gordon Kaufman, McWhirter Law Firm, 117 South Gadsden Street, Tallahassee, Florida 32301, on behalf of XO Florida, Inc., and that a true copy thereof has been furnished to the following by U.S. mail this 28th day of January, 2005:

BellSouth Telecommunications, Inc.	McWhirter Law Firm
Marshall M. Criser III	Vicki Gordon Kaufman
c/o Ms. Nancy S. Sims	117 South Gadsden Street
150 South Monroe Street, Suite 400	Tallahassee, FL 32301
Tallahassee, FL 32301-1556	
XO Florida, Inc.	
Ms. Dana Shaffer	
105 Molloy Street, Suite 300	
Nashville, TN 37201-2315	· .

UMP	
COM	
CTR	-/w K
ECR	JASON ROJAS Staff Counsel FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 2540 Shumard Oak Blvd. Tallahassee, FL 32399-0850 (850) 413-6199
GCL	
OPC	
MMS	
RCA	
SCR	
SEC /_	
OTH	DOCUMENT NUMBE
	AL 81010

AN 28 13

R-DATE